Sharp Microelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A SC63
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
PQ025ENA1ZPH.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.30
10 pcs $1.149
25 pcs $1.038
100 pcs $0.909
250 pcs $0.797
500 pcs $0.705
1000 pcs $0.556
PQ025ENA1ZPH Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy PQ025ENA1ZPH,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: 3 V ~ 10 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: SC-63
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: TO-252-5, DPak (4 Leads + Tab), TO-252AD
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PQ025ENA1ZPH Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PQ025EH02ZZH
IC REG LDO 2.5V 2A TO263
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025ENAHZPU
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ01
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025ENAHZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EN01ZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025ENA1ZZH
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025ENB1ZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EN5MZZH
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025ENA-1Y
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EH02ZZ
IC REG LDO 2.5V 2A TO263
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
FXO-HC320R-1
OSCILLATOR XO 1.000MHZ HCMOS
SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
UP0187B00L
MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 0.1A SSMINI-5
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
ATS-19B-20-C3-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X25MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-06E-96-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15A-72-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
YFF15SC1H220MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 22PF 20% 50V 0402
TDK Corporation
RFQ
941-495
RND SPACER 0.135" NYLON 12.57MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
744313330
FIXED IND 3.3UH 12A 8.1 MOHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
1210-562K
FIXED IND 5.6UH 341MA 1.6 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PG0426.151NLT
FIXED IND 150NH 26A 2.2 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ